14 finances de groupe & CHF 30.00 : CHF 420.00

1

Duillier

Fribourg

Val-de-Travers

Niederried-Kallnach

Fribourg

Fribourg

Gingins

TIR SPORTIF BURSINEL

60 coups pE LA MELLY

Classement des groupes 2022

Perce-Neige

3 Tours

L' Absinthe

Aare Shooter

Rababou

Gotteron

Gingins 1
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Steiner Alicia

Burki Yannick
Wohnlich Dominique
Briguet Pierre-Paul
Total

Dufaux Gilles
Broillet Stéphane
Goy Audrey
Broillet Fabien
Total

Chenikov Dmitry
Chenikov Aleksandr
Chenikova Ekaterina
Wyss Pierre-Alain
Total

Senti Anja
Nikles Roger
Hubscher Hans
Scheurer Jirg
Total

Cabriel David
Schweizer Mathias
Schweizer Dominique
Vannay Cédric

Total

Devaud André
Moullet Jacques
Marguet Denis
Cotting Julien
Total

Storti Aurélien
Ravay Maximilien
Zehnder Carine
Ravay Denise
Total

620.8
616.8
611.8
609.5
2458.9

624.6
615.2
608.8
608.7
2457.3

619.4
614.7
611.9
603.9
2449.9

619.5
6124
611.7
603.7
24473

611.8
609.2
603.8
601.2
2426

613.5
606.9
604.2
599.5
24241

6154
611.7
509.4
506.0
24225

Répartition aux 7/ premiers groupes : CHF 255.00 (60.71%)

CHF 79.00

CHF 59.00

CHF 44.00

CHF 31.00

CHF 21.00

CHF 14.00

CHF 7.00



TIR SPORTIF BURSINEL

60 coups pE LA MELLY

8 Arquebuse Arquebuse 1 Seiler Michael 612.7
Hauri Melody 605.4
Joux Patrice 604.1
Hatton Geoffroy 600.1
Total 24223
@ Flendruz Edelweiss Henchoz Patrick 611.6
Dubuis Gérald 603.3
Pilet Catherine 597.5
Sallin Jean-Pierre 596.7
Total 2409.1
10 Lutry les Singes Berger Christophe 614.0
Chappuis Nicolas 600.0
Ceppi Jean-Pierre 598.0
Bron Marie-France 500.2
Total 2402.2
11 Llsle L'lsle Goy Sébastien 609.4
Coy Patrick 599.4
Carrard Roger 599.3
Sapin Jean-Marc 579.2
Total 2387.3
12 Palézieux La Broye Crausaz Roger 602.3
Bron Déborah 600.1
Crausaz Ludovic 598.8
Graz Jean-Daniel 581.9
Total 2383.1
13 Aubonne Sécotine Berger Jean-luc 601.7
Andrist Philippe 600.3
Rofidal Pascal 593.3
Decrausaz Gilbert 582.7
Total 2378
14 Romanel Lo Mébre L& Buyo-Tsa Krummenacher André 609.0
Aloi Rocco 601.8
Divorne André 582.1
Goy Yves 574.2
Total 2367.1
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